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- HONOUR BOARD CCI4*L
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3 THE MELBOURNE INTERNATIONAL 3 DAY EVENT HONOUR BOARD RECOGNISES THE WINNERS OF THE HIGHEST LEVEL :
z OF COMPETITION HELD AT THE EVENT. PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS CCI3*L, IN 2019 THE CATEGORY WAS :
z RECLASSIFIED BY THE FEI AS CCl4*L :
: YEAR RIDER HORSE OWNER :
E 1957 M. BARNS DORIAN M. BARNS E
& 1958 B. JACOBS DOPEY M. WILLIAMSON & J. PEARSON &
< 1959  NO WINNER DECLARED g
: 1960 B. MCINTYRE ALPINE B. MCINTYRE :
& 1961 J.W.G. ROYCROFT ROBIN HOOD M. & W. ROYCROFT S
<1962 J.W G.ROYCROF ROBIN HOOD M. & W. ROYCROFT g
: 1963 B. COBCROFT ROBIN HOOD B. & J. COBCROFT :
o 1964 G. BARKER NEVERMIND G. BARKER S
: 1965 E. BARKER GALWAY E. BARKER :
: 1966 J.W.G. ROYCROFT AVATAR M. & W. ROYCROFT :
: 1967 S.HARVEY CHARILLA S. HARVEY :
& 1968 R. GODFREY KING HUA R. GODFREY &
14 1969 E. BARKER SAMMY E. BARKER $
: 1970 E. BARKER SAMMY E. BARKER :
& 1971 R.SANDS CYPRESS POINT R. SANDS &
: 1972 E. BARKER MARKSMAN E. BARKER :
: 1973 D.PiGoTtr HILLSTEAD D. PiGgoTtT :
& 1974  J.W.G. ROYCROFT VERSION B. ROYCROFT *
: 1975 D.PiGoTtT HILLSTEAD D. PiGoTT :
1976 P.YOUNG METALUNA P. YOUNG
XX 1977 P. GLENNEN RANGEFINDER GLENNEN FAMILY XX
E 1978 M. BENNETT REGAL REIGN M. BENNETT X
g 1979 M. BENNETT REGAL REIGN M. BENNETT g
g 1980 L.PRIOR-PALMER RIPPLING RUMOUR M. O’BRIEN g
XX 1981 A.Hoy DAVEY A. HoY XX
g 1982 C.IRVING EDGEHILL CHARLIE IRVING FAMILY g
g 1983 V.ROYCROFT FARO M. & W. ROYCROFT g
XX 1984 L.BRODBECK MONTAEGO GOLD L. BRODBECK XX
E 1985 S.KEACH TRADE COMMISSIONER S. KEACH X
g 1986 A.Hoy Kiwi A. Hoy g
XX 1987 A.Hoy Kiwi A. Hoy XX
X 1988 L.HAYWARD DELATITE COMIC L. MAGUIRE X
g 1989 A.Scortr UMPTEE A. SCOTT g
g 1990 H.RYAN LOOKING GOOD P. CLEAVES g
XX 1991 A.Hoy Kiwi A. HoY XX
g 1992 P. CRIBB NAVARONE P. CRIBB g
g 1993 P.CRIBB NAVARONE P. CRIBB g
% 1994 C. BARRETT ELBACEE MASTERPIECE C. BATES %
£ £
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YEAR

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

RIDER

R. BROWN
J. COOPER
S. TINNEY

S. ROSE

C. BATES

S. TINNEY

S. MCLEOD
D. MIDDLETON
T. BOLAND
E. ANKER

M. JONES

S. JOHNSON
W. SCHAEFFER
M. JONES
M. JONES

S. JOHNSON
C. BARRETT
T. BOLAND
K. WEIMANN
S. ROSE

C. BATES

S. TINNEY

J. PAGET

J. FINDLAY
S. TINNEY

HORSE

MIGHTY HEIGHTS
FALCON IVORY
JEEPSTER

IT'S A KNOCKOUT
MASTERPRINT

BELCAM AVA
FREDERICK HUNTER
WILLOWBANK JACK
LIMITLESS

BALMORAL CAVALIER
KIRBY PARK IRISH JESTER
RINGWOULD JAGUAR
KOYUNA SUN DANCER
KIRBY PARK IRISH JESTER
KIRBY PARK ALLOFASUDDEN
RINGWOULD JAGUAR
WENDELA JAMIE

GV BILLY ELLIOT

BP FLAMBOYANT
SHANGHAI JOE
ADELAIDE HILL

WAR HAWK

ANGUS BLUE

OAKS CORDELIA
CELEBRATION

OWNER

K. DAVIS

J. COOPER

S. TINNEY

S. ROSE

C. BATES

P. O’ CONNELL
L. MCLEOD

D. MIDDLETON
P. BIANCARDI
E. ANKER

M. JONES

S. JOHNSON
A. POULLSON
M. JONES

A. POULLSON
S. JOHNSON
H. Hicks
WARATAH EQUESTRIAIN P/L
K. WEIMANN
S. ROSE

M. BATES & V.&W. MACLEOD

C & D HUSKINSON
J & A GIANAMORE
J & J FINDLAY

E. BRINTON
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